The PROSeries is your best option for protecting incoming AC lines in Intelligent
voltage protection ratings.
This unit also incorporates the use of warning/failure indicators in addition to
optional remote sensing for monitoring by a central computer. If random
operation of one or more of your intersections, the PROSeries surge protector
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES

1 Hot, 1 Neu, 1 Grnd
WIRING CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRO120-1P-A*           120V Single 1Ø        700    1400    700       --       200kA        150
PRO120-2S-A*           240/120 Split Ø        700    1400    700    1400   200kA        150
HESCO/RLS PN           System Voltage       L-N     L-G     N-G     L-L      SCCR      MCOV
PRO277-2S-A      480Y/277 or 480/240  1200   2000  1200    2000   200kA        350
                                        For example:  PRO120-1P-A1 or PRO120-2S-A1
REACH SVHC & ROHS  COMPLIANT FDOT APL Listed
PRO347-3Y-A*             600 / 347 WYE        1500   3000  1500    2500   200kA  440 (880 L-L)
Phase A (BLK)
Phase B (BLK)